
Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of  
Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas

A+  A  A-

Server Time:06:25:35 PM

IP Address:123.176.46.26

Corrigendum Summary

 

 

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited / Tender Number : BGL/551/2022-23 / Item ID : 551-SOR-NO1-LAPTOPS 

Actions Reference Approved Date Remarks File Name Status

  ADDENDUM01 23-06-2022 16:03 REPLES TO PRE BID
QUERIES

eWizard_ADDEN01.pdf Approved

  Corrigendum01 30-06-2022 18:14 Corrigendum01 eWizard_Corrgendum01.pdf Approved

Create New Corrigendum

Back

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

   

Close

View Corrigendum Details

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited / Tender Number : BGL/551/2022-23 / Item ID : 551-SOR-NO1-LAPTOPS  / 

Field name Old value New value

Project/Title Procurement of 24 nos Laptops and 19 nos Desktops Procurement of 24 nos Laptops and 19 nos Desktops
Description Procurement of 24 nos Laptops - tender BGL/551/2022-

23
Procurement of 24 nos Laptops - tender BGL/551/2022-23

Tender Closing Date & Time 30-06-2022 15:00 07-07-2022 15:00
Cover one Opening Date & Time 30-06-2022 16:00 07-07-2022 16:00
Cover two Opening Date & Time
Department Pre-Bid Meeting Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Offline Pre-Bid Meeting
Offline Meeting Venue THRU ONLINE MODE THRU ONLINE MODE
Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time 21-06-2022 12:00 21-06-2022 12:00

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/downloadCorrigendumDocument/VJYwCYZfIuumgqedagab5w/7k35FrfkL0sVQHN4WVlx6-7kuAc3bGSvVrbC2OOoUG8
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/downloadCorrigendumDocument/NNLA3J_cW8TliQxyxmRGlA/tWCRrjULy0h-nohspsW_LxZIYiOh1X_uyWXYGhoKdpM
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/createNewCorrigendum/gFJ5jQQ9G2flD8ViaJ67gQ
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/viewTenderItemDetails/gFJ5jQQ9G2flD8ViaJ67gQ

